
Progressive Education Societys

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Exam Performance Report [Batch: 2025-26]

Class: T.Y.B.Voc. (Animator 3D Animation

and VFX) 2023

Division Type: [All Types]

Exam: Semester-Oct/Nov Held In: Dec-2025

Instructions:
1. Separate passing in individual Examination Heads i.e. CIA and ESE is compulsory.

            CIA: 16/4O marks, 20/50 marks.

            ESE: 24/60 marks, 20/50 marks.

2. The credits are not displayed for those subject/s in which student is fail in either CIA or ESE or

CIA-ESE both heads of that subject. 

3. For ESE related queries contact the Examination Section.

4. The results published online are for immediate information only. They cannot be treated as

final statement of marks.
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Subject Summary

Sem. Sub. Code Vertical Type Subject Passed Failed Total

V 23CsAnmU5101 Major Mandatory A VFX -I (T + P) 19 5 24

V 23CsAnmU5102 Major Mandatory A Digital Editing I (T + P) 23 1 24

V 23CsAnmU5103 Major Mandatory A Multimedia I 21 3 24

V 23CsAnmU5201 Major Electives A VFX Project 15 0 15

V 23CsAnmU5202 Major Electives A Digital Editing Project 6 3 9

V 23CsAnmU5501 VSC A Lab Course on Cinematography 24 0 24

V 23CsAnmU5002 OJT/FP A Field Project II Animation Short Film 24 0 24

V 23CsAnmU5301 Minor A Image Editing Project 24 0 24



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

47274 Student's Name :

Major : Animator : Animation

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : AARYAN YUVRAJ KHENGARE

Member ID : 47274 Mother Name : SUJATA YUVRAJ KHENGARE

PRN No. : 233U4-0047274Eligibility No. : 12023152648

Minor

V 23CsAnmU5002 10 13 23 2 4.6

V 23CsAnmU5101 09 FF 24 $ 33 0 0.0

V 23CsAnmU5102 23 36 59 4 5.9

V 23CsAnmU5103 08 12 $ 20 2 4.0

V 23CsAnmU5202 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

V 23CsAnmU5301 20 42 62 4 6.2

V 23CsAnmU5501 08 16 24 2 4.8

Obtained Marks: 221/550 Total Credits Earned: 14.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

47150 Student's Name :

Major : Animator : Animation

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : AGRAWAL AKSHAY KRISHNACHANDRA

Member ID : 47150 Mother Name : SEEMA

PRN No. : 233U4-0047150Eligibility No. : 12023152651

Minor

V 23CsAnmU5002 19 25 44 2 8.8

V 23CsAnmU5101 29 46 75 4 7.5

V 23CsAnmU5102 35 44 79 4 7.9

V 23CsAnmU5103 18 20 38 2 7.6

V 23CsAnmU5201 25 33 58 4 5.8

V 23CsAnmU5301 28 49 77 4 7.7

V 23CsAnmU5501 14 20 34 2 6.8

Obtained Marks: 405/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

48445 Student's Name :

Major : Animator : Animation

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : CHINMAY SANJEEV BAPAT

Member ID : 48445 Mother Name : YOGITA SANJEEV BAPAT

PRN No. : 233U4-0048445Eligibility No. : 12023152657

Minor

V 23CsAnmU5002 15 26 41 2 8.2

V 23CsAnmU5101 28 38 66 4 6.6

V 23CsAnmU5102 28 52 80 4 8.0

V 23CsAnmU5103 17 28 45 2 9.0

V 23CsAnmU5201 28 35 63 4 6.3

V 23CsAnmU5301 26 55 81 4 8.1

V 23CsAnmU5501 08 15 23 2 4.6

Obtained Marks: 399/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 31/12/2025 05:26 PM Pages: 4/13 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

53574 Student's Name :

Major : Animator : Animation

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : DEVIDAS SUNIL PHATAK

Member ID : 53574 Mother Name : SUJATA SUNIL PHATAK

PRN No. : 233U4-0053574Eligibility No. : 12023152652

Minor

V 23CsAnmU5002 14 20 34 2 6.8

V 23CsAnmU5101 20 24 44 4 4.4

V 23CsAnmU5102 30 29 59 4 5.9

V 23CsAnmU5103 12 06 FF 18 0 0.0

V 23CsAnmU5201 28 30 58 4 5.8

V 23CsAnmU5301 26 44 70 4 7.0

V 23CsAnmU5501 13 20 33 2 6.6

Obtained Marks: 316/550 Total Credits Earned: 20.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

52608 Student's Name :

Major : Animator : Animation

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : DIXIT SANSKRUTI DEVANAND

Member ID : 52608 Mother Name : POONAM

PRN No. : 233U4-0052608Eligibility No. : 12023152655

Minor

V 23CsAnmU5002 08 14 22 2 4.4

V 23CsAnmU5101 12 FF 24 $ 36 0 0.0

V 23CsAnmU5102 16 24 40 4 4.0

V 23CsAnmU5103 13 Ab FF 13 0 0.0

V 23CsAnmU5201 16 25 41 4 4.1

V 23CsAnmU5301 18 37 55 4 5.5

V 23CsAnmU5501 08 15 23 2 4.6

Obtained Marks: 230/550 Total Credits Earned: 16.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

48082 Student's Name :

Major : Animator : Animation

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : GAIKWAD PRATIK FULCHAND

Member ID : 48082 Mother Name : SUSHILA

PRN No. : 233U4-0048082Eligibility No. : 12023152659

Minor

V 23CsAnmU5002 14 13 27 2 5.4

V 23CsAnmU5101 25 31 56 4 5.6

V 23CsAnmU5102 28 43 71 4 7.1

V 23CsAnmU5103 16 19 35 2 7.0

V 23CsAnmU5201 29 25 54 4 5.4

V 23CsAnmU5301 24 42 66 4 6.6

V 23CsAnmU5501 08 20 28 2 5.6

Obtained Marks: 337/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

48081 Student's Name :

Major : Animator : Animation

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : GAIKWAD VIGHNESH SHANKAR

Member ID : 48081 Mother Name : GAIKWAD ANJALI SHANKAR

PRN No. : 233U4-0048081Eligibility No. : 12023152646

Minor

V 23CsAnmU5002 15 26 41 2 8.2

V 23CsAnmU5101 24 36 60 4 6.0

V 23CsAnmU5102 35 47 82 4 8.2

V 23CsAnmU5103 16 19 35 2 7.0

V 23CsAnmU5201 24 39 63 4 6.3

V 23CsAnmU5301 30 53 83 4 8.3

V 23CsAnmU5501 09 20 29 2 5.8

Obtained Marks: 393/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

53573 Student's Name :

Major : Animator : Animation

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : GHADGE SAIRAJ DATTATRAY

Member ID : 53573 Mother Name : UJWALA

PRN No. : 233U4-0053573Eligibility No. : 12023152658

Minor

V 23CsAnmU5002 10 13 23 2 4.6

V 23CsAnmU5101 10 FF 24 34 0 0.0

V 23CsAnmU5102 16 35 51 4 5.1

V 23CsAnmU5103 15 12 27 2 5.4

V 23CsAnmU5201 16 25 41 4 4.1

V 23CsAnmU5301 20 48 68 4 6.8

V 23CsAnmU5501 08 20 28 2 5.6

Obtained Marks: 272/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

48149 Student's Name :

Major : Animator : Animation

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : GODSE SHREYAS KIRAN

Member ID : 48149 Mother Name : PRACHITI KIRAN GODSE

PRN No. : 233U4-0048149Eligibility No. : 12023152643

Minor

V 23CsAnmU5002 14 26 40 2 8.0

V 23CsAnmU5101 21 32 53 4 5.3

V 23CsAnmU5102 16 31 47 4 4.7

V 23CsAnmU5103 15 17 32 2 6.4

V 23CsAnmU5201 24 30 54 4 5.4

V 23CsAnmU5301 24 55 79 4 7.9

V 23CsAnmU5501 08 15 23 2 4.6

Obtained Marks: 328/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

51901 Student's Name :

Major : Animator : Animation

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : JADHAV SHREYAS ARJUN

Member ID : 51901 Mother Name : VANDANA

PRN No. : 233U4-0051901Eligibility No. : 12023152661

Minor

V 23CsAnmU5002 20 20 40 2 8.0

V 23CsAnmU5101 24 31 55 4 5.5

V 23CsAnmU5102 30 29 59 4 5.9

V 23CsAnmU5103 08 16 24 2 4.8

V 23CsAnmU5202 25 30 55 4 5.5

V 23CsAnmU5301 22 49 71 4 7.1

V 23CsAnmU5501 09 18 27 2 5.4

Obtained Marks: 331/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

47872 Student's Name :

Major : Animator : Animation

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KALE AVDHOOT VIKAS

Member ID : 47872 Mother Name : MANISHA

PRN No. : 233U4-0047872Eligibility No. : 12023152665

Minor

V 23CsAnmU5002 11 13 24 2 4.8

V 23CsAnmU5101 13 FF 29 42 0 0.0

V 23CsAnmU5102 16 28 44 4 4.4

V 23CsAnmU5103 10 18 28 2 5.6

V 23CsAnmU5201 16 35 51 4 5.1

V 23CsAnmU5301 18 47 65 4 6.5

V 23CsAnmU5501 08 15 23 2 4.6

Obtained Marks: 277/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

47146 Student's Name :

Major : Animator : Animation

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KALITA MRINMAY SUBHASH

Member ID : 47146 Mother Name : SABITA

PRN No. : 233U4-0047146Eligibility No. : 12023152673

Minor

V 23CsAnmU5002 15 26 41 2 8.2

V 23CsAnmU5101 29 45 74 4 7.4

V 23CsAnmU5102 30 46 76 4 7.6

V 23CsAnmU5103 19 22 41 2 8.2

V 23CsAnmU5201 29 46 75 4 7.5

V 23CsAnmU5301 26 51 77 4 7.7

V 23CsAnmU5501 12 15 27 2 5.4

Obtained Marks: 411/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

47147 Student's Name :

Major : Animator : Animation

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KAMBLE ADITYA VINOD

Member ID : 47147 Mother Name : SWATI

PRN No. : 233U4-0047147Eligibility No. : 12023152666

Minor

V 23CsAnmU5002 14 26 40 2 8.0

V 23CsAnmU5101 25 36 61 4 6.1

V 23CsAnmU5102 16 32 48 4 4.8

V 23CsAnmU5103 18 19 37 2 7.4

V 23CsAnmU5202 28 30 58 4 5.8

V 23CsAnmU5301 22 40 62 4 6.2

V 23CsAnmU5501 08 15 23 2 4.6

Obtained Marks: 329/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

48147 Student's Name :

Major : Animator : Animation

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : NIRMAL VISHAL VIJAY

Member ID : 48147 Mother Name : VINAYA VIJAY NIRMAL

PRN No. : 233U4-0048147Eligibility No. : 12023152644

Minor

V 23CsAnmU5002 12 13 25 2 5.0

V 23CsAnmU5101 29 34 63 4 6.3

V 23CsAnmU5102 30 35 65 4 6.5

V 23CsAnmU5103 20 21 41 2 8.2

V 23CsAnmU5201 24 30 54 4 5.4

V 23CsAnmU5301 26 46 72 4 7.2

V 23CsAnmU5501 08 18 26 2 5.2

Obtained Marks: 346/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

47214 Student's Name :

Major : Animator : Animation

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : PADALKAR NIKITESH VASANT

Member ID : 47214 Mother Name : NEETA VASANT PADALKAR

PRN No. : 233U4-0047214Eligibility No. : 12023152664

Minor

V 23CsAnmU5002 11 14 25 2 5.0

V 23CsAnmU5101 22 40 62 4 6.2

V 23CsAnmU5102 16 38 54 4 5.4

V 23CsAnmU5103 12 17 29 2 5.8

V 23CsAnmU5201 25 38 63 4 6.3

V 23CsAnmU5301 24 50 74 4 7.4

V 23CsAnmU5501 09 16 25 2 5.0

Obtained Marks: 332/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

47329 Student's Name :

Major : Animator : Animation

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : PARTE LOKESH SACHIN

Member ID : 47329 Mother Name : JAYA

PRN No. : 233U4-0047329Eligibility No. : 12023015145

Minor

V 23CsAnmU5002 10 14 24 2 4.8

V 23CsAnmU5101 16 $ 26 42 4 4.2

V 23CsAnmU5102 16 35 51 4 5.1

V 23CsAnmU5103 10 17 27 2 5.4

V 23CsAnmU5202 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

V 23CsAnmU5301 18 42 60 4 6.0

V 23CsAnmU5501 08 16 24 2 4.8

Obtained Marks: 228/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

51286 Student's Name :

Major : Animator : Animation

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : PAYAL VILAS RANSHUR

Member ID : 51286 Mother Name : THAKU

PRN No. : 233U4-0051286Eligibility No. : 12023152649

Minor

V 23CsAnmU5002 10 14 24 2 4.8

V 23CsAnmU5101 16 $ 24 40 4 4.0

V 23CsAnmU5102 16 27 43 4 4.3

V 23CsAnmU5103 15 13 28 2 5.6

V 23CsAnmU5201 16 25 41 4 4.1

V 23CsAnmU5301 18 40 58 4 5.8

V 23CsAnmU5501 08 15 23 2 4.6

Obtained Marks: 257/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

51287 Student's Name :

Major : Animator : Animation

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : RAKATE PRAJWAL VIVEKANAND

Member ID : 51287 Mother Name : JAYASHRI

PRN No. : 233U4-0051287Eligibility No. : 12023152672

Minor

V 23CsAnmU5002 14 13 27 2 5.4

V 23CsAnmU5101 20 29 49 4 4.9

V 23CsAnmU5102 16 31 47 4 4.7

V 23CsAnmU5103 10 14 24 2 4.8

V 23CsAnmU5201 19 30 49 4 4.9

V 23CsAnmU5301 20 48 68 4 6.8

V 23CsAnmU5501 08 20 28 2 5.6

Obtained Marks: 292/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

49099 Student's Name :

Major : Animator : Animation

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : RITESH GAJANAN DHANDE

Member ID : 49099 Mother Name : VAISHALI

PRN No. : 233U4-0049099Eligibility No. : 12023152663

Minor

V 23CsAnmU5002 19 20 39 2 7.8

V 23CsAnmU5101 32 49 81 4 8.1

V 23CsAnmU5102 38 44 82 4 8.2

V 23CsAnmU5103 19 20 39 2 7.8

V 23CsAnmU5201 35 45 80 4 8.0

V 23CsAnmU5301 34 56 90 4 9.0

V 23CsAnmU5501 15 23 38 2 7.6

Obtained Marks: 449/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

53627 Student's Name :

Major : Animator : Animation

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SHOUN PRAVIN TARU

Member ID : 53627 Mother Name : KALPANA PRAVIN TARU

PRN No. : 233U4-0053627Eligibility No. : 12023152671

Minor

V 23CsAnmU5002 10 14 24 2 4.8

V 23CsAnmU5101 19 29 48 4 4.8

V 23CsAnmU5102 29 35 64 4 6.4

V 23CsAnmU5103 11 12 23 2 4.6

V 23CsAnmU5202 30 33 63 4 6.3

V 23CsAnmU5301 20 40 60 4 6.0

V 23CsAnmU5501 08 18 26 2 5.2

Obtained Marks: 308/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

49097 Student's Name :

Major : Animator : Animation

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SURYAWANSHI SUYASH SURAJ

Member ID : 49097 Mother Name : MANISHA

PRN No. : 233U4-0049097Eligibility No. : 12023152650

Minor

V 23CsAnmU5002 14 13 27 2 5.4

V 23CsAnmU5101 20 37 57 4 5.7

V 23CsAnmU5102 33 38 71 4 7.1

V 23CsAnmU5103 17 20 37 2 7.4

V 23CsAnmU5202 30 35 65 4 6.5

V 23CsAnmU5301 26 50 76 4 7.6

V 23CsAnmU5501 08 18 26 2 5.2

Obtained Marks: 359/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

53579 Student's Name :

Major : Animator : Animation

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : TAMKAR TUSHAR SANDEEP

Member ID : 53579 Mother Name : SUREKHA SANDEEP TAMKAR

PRN No. : 233U4-0053579Eligibility No. : 12023152660

Minor

V 23CsAnmU5002 10 13 23 2 4.6

V 23CsAnmU5101 Ab FF 19 FF 19 0 0.0

V 23CsAnmU5102 10 FF 25 35 0 0.0

V 23CsAnmU5103 Ab FF 08 FF 8 0 0.0

V 23CsAnmU5202 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

V 23CsAnmU5301 18 40 58 4 5.8

V 23CsAnmU5501 08 20 28 2 5.6

Obtained Marks: 171/550 Total Credits Earned: 8.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

47443 Student's Name :

Major : Animator : Animation

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : THOMBARE ARJUN SANJAY

Member ID : 47443 Mother Name : DHANSHRI

PRN No. : 233U4-0047443Eligibility No. : 12023152675

Minor

V 23CsAnmU5002 16 20 36 2 7.2

V 23CsAnmU5101 30 36 66 4 6.6

V 23CsAnmU5102 35 45 80 4 8.0

V 23CsAnmU5103 18 24 42 2 8.4

V 23CsAnmU5202 28 25 53 4 5.3

V 23CsAnmU5301 24 41 65 4 6.5

V 23CsAnmU5501 13 20 33 2 6.6

Obtained Marks: 375/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

50336 Student's Name :

Major : Animator : Animation

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : THORAT PRUTHVIRAJ PRASHANT

Member ID : 50336 Mother Name : PRATIMA

PRN No. : 233U4-0050336Eligibility No. : 12023152647

Minor

V 23CsAnmU5002 10 13 23 2 4.6

V 23CsAnmU5101 24 34 58 4 5.8

V 23CsAnmU5102 16 34 50 4 5.0

V 23CsAnmU5103 16 21 37 2 7.4

V 23CsAnmU5202 25 25 50 4 5.0

V 23CsAnmU5301 18 43 61 4 6.1

V 23CsAnmU5501 09 20 29 2 5.8

Obtained Marks: 308/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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Records:

Signature of COE Signature of Principal

CIA: Continuous Internal Assessment * Subject Current Year Appearance $ Ordinance 1

ESE: End Semester Exam P Previously Passed Subject # Ordinance 4

GP: Grade Points Ab Absent ^ Ordinance Divyang

CP: Credit Points FF Failed Subject & Ordinance 163

SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average + Compulsory Non-CGPA Subject @ Ordinance 163+1

CGPA: Cummulative Grade Point Average ~ Optional Non-CGPA Subject ! Ordinance 2

Caste Category Wise Grade Summary

Caste Category Grade Gender Count

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

1

0

0

1

2

0

0

2

0

1

0

1

4

1

0

0

1

1

1

0

0

1

1

1

0

0

1

1

1

1

0

2

SC

---

Total ---

B+

Total B+

B

Total B

Total SC

ST
A

Total A

Total ST

NT(B)
B

Total B

Total NT(B)

NT(C)
B+

Total B+

Total NT(C)

OBC
---

Total ---

Printed On: 31/12/2025 05:26 PM Pages: 12/13 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



Caste Category Grade Gender Count

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

1

0

0

1

2

0

0

2

1

0

0

1

6

2

0

0

2

1

0

0

1

2

0

0

2

5

0

0

5

1

0

0

1

11

24

OBC

A

Total A

B+

Total B+

C

Total C

Total OBC

OPEN

---

Total ---

A+

Total A+

A

Total A

B+

Total B+

B

Total B

Total OPEN

Grand Total
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